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Utilities Type of Transfer Switch

Duncan Valley Electric (AZ)

GENERAC
e

Number of
Customers

Navopache Electric (AZ)

Clay Electric Cooperative, Inc. (FL
Spring City Electric (UT)

Richland Electric Coop (WI)

Inland Power & Light (WA, ID) RBU200A3 & RBU150A3

Duke Energy
(FL, IN, KY, NC, OH, SC)

Florida Power & Light (FL)
Gulf Power (FL)
Oklahoma Gas & Electric (AR, OK)
Tampa Electric (FL)

Colorado Springs Utilities (CO)

Center Point Energy
(MN, MS, LA, IN, OH, TX)

New Smyrna Beach Utility (FL)
Omaha Public Power District (NE)

Jackson Electric Coop (TX)

MidSouth Electric Coop (TX)

PacifiCorp
(CA, ID, OR, UT, WA, WY)

o mewmes

2,446
9,000
35,300
5,500,000
183,000
400
3,500
34,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 7,800,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 5,600,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 462,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 858,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 800,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 600,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 7,000,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 30,000
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 384,500
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 3,465
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 29,482
RBU200A3 & RBU150A3 1,900,000
Total 31,235,093




